Product Information Sheet

Premium quality black PU vinyl

Black ceramic bowl with tilt
mechanism

PACKING DIMENSIONS

@ 97X 97X 75em

WEIGHT CAPACITY

& 200 Kgs

98cm

30cm

50cm

61cm

Quick recovery memory foam

fﬂ
ﬁﬁ( (3 Year Guarantee)

Made In Italy

VOLUME WARRANTY

s , S‘Fructurev— 5 Years

.’ 0.70m Vinyl - 2 Years
Tapware - 3 Years



